Ogélnopolski Turniej Niestyszacych w Szachach Btyskawicznych

RYBNIK, Hotel Politanski, ul. Sosnowa 5 2024-10-13/2024-10-13

P'3 + 2" move Arbiter:Sobocinski Stawomir
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Code
21838828
1141538
1114395
21830231
1137999
1118862
21089388
21898154
1175750
1187554
21830363
21857326
91159520
21063516
21867054
21830193
91106370
21830398
21867003
21830444
21889376
21830428
21830215
1190075
91111803
91106834
91111277
21092290
21801118
21830436
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Nazwisko Imie

PIEKIELNY, Pawet
WALCZAK, Piotr
CWIEK, Mariusz
KASPERCZYK, Szymon
KUBIN, Aleksander
CZECH, Mieczystaw
PAWLIK, Piotr
KOZtOWSKI, Bogdan
BRZOZOWSKI, Norbert
FOJCIK, Krzysztof
SKOCZYLAS, Szymon
HERMAN, Alojzy
KOLEK, Marcin
SIEMIENIEC, Henryk
STUCZYNSKI, Pawet
GRABEK, Antoni
BARSZCZ, Szymon
STARUS, Henryk
KLYS, Pawet

WILGOS, Roman
WIECHOWSKI, Wojciech
WIDALSKI, Wactaw
GRZYB, Wtadystaw
KOBYLINSKA, Monika
SOKOL, Szymon
MURZINSKI, Pawet
BOS, Nina
WASILEWSKI, Mateusz
WINIARSKA, Agata
WILGOS, Barbara
BABIAK, Adam
SZYMANSKI, Tomasz
GARMAN, Grazyna
KOWALIK, Piotr
BELNIAK, Mariusz
KASPERCZYK, Dawid
WINIARSKA, Lena

Lista startowa

R. FIDE Ranking
B 2140
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ZMUDA-TRZEBIATOWSKA, Anna

1990
1942
1857
1848
1818
1810
1806
1804
1782
1729
1712
1699
1662
1641
1630
1629
1621
617
1609
1609
1600
1587
1564
1547
1534
1509
1483
1453
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2450
2100
2000
2100
2000
2100
1800
2100
2000
2000
1800
1600
1600
1600
1400
1600
1600
1400
1600
1600
1400
1600
1800
1600
1600
1800
1800
1800
1600
1400
1400
1400
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Klub
Arkadia Otwock
Slgski Rybnik
Radomig Radom
Slgski Rybnik
Slaski Rybnik
IKS Bydgoszcz
Pomorze Gdansk
Arkadia Otwock
Pomorze Gdansk
Slaski Rybnik
Radomig Radom
Slgski Rybnik
Radomig Radom
Reyman Krakow
Reyman Krakow
Hetman tukow
Spartan Lublin
Radomig Radom
Reyman Krakow
Hetman tukow
IKS Bydgoszcz
Radomig Radom
Spartan Lublin
Wars Warszawa

Niedzwiadek Przemysl

Reyman Krakow
Arkadia Otwock
Slaski Rybnik
Slgski Rybnik
Hetman tukow
Reyman Krakow
Wars Warszawa
Radomig Radom
Radomig Radom
Swit Wroctaw
Slaski Rybnik
Slaski Rybnik
Swit Wroctaw

Data ur.
2003
1978
1977
1993
1950
1951
1972
1959
1978
1995
1990
1946
1973
1949
1976
1943
2011
1964
1969
1954
1966
1955
1952
1989
2009
2005
2016
2013
1978
1953
1994
2008
1957
1955
1997
2016
2012
1992

Uwagi (f)

AECECEZERCZRARRECRZTCXRZTZZTZEZTET-ZTEETEZETEZTZEIZTETEZETZEZEZEZEZ

ChessArbiter Pro 2016 (v.6.05) ©® A.Curyto

Lic.:Sobocinski Stawomir

http://www.chessarbiter.com/



